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Playmobil 71656 speelgoedset

Merk : Playmobil
Productnaam : 71656

Artikelcode: 71656

Playmobil 71656. Soort: Boerderij, Aanbevolen leeftijd (min): 1,5 jaar, Aanbevolen leeftijd (max): 1,5

jaar, Kleur van het product: Meerkleurig, Materiaal: Kunststof

Kenmerken

Kleur van het product *
Materiaal

Aanbevolen leeftijd (min) *
Aanbevolen leeftijd (max)
Voorgesteld geslacht
Soort *

Montage vereist

Land van herkomst
Certificering

Gewicht en omvang
Gewicht

Verpakking

Breedte verpakking

Diepte verpakking

Hoogte verpakking

Gewicht verpakking

Type verpakking

Inhoud van de verpakking
Montagehandleiding
Logistieke gegevens

(Buitenste) hoofdverpakking
breedte

(Buitenste) hoofdverpakking lengte
(Buitenste) hoofdverpakking hoogte

(Buitenste) hoofdverpakking
brutogewicht

Netto gewicht kartonnen doos

Meerkleurig
Kunststof

1,5 jaar

1,5 jaar
Jongen/meisje
Boerderij

v

Malta

CE

954,95 g

385 mm
125 mm
284 mm
1,09 kg
Doos

292 mm

260 mm
400 mm

2,17 kg
1,91 kg

Logistieke gegevens
Master (buitenste) doos
verpakkingstype

Hoeveelheid per (buitenste)
hoofdverpakking

GTIN (EAN/UPC)-nummer
(buitenste) hoofdverpakking

Pallet nettobreedte
Pallet nettodiepte

Pallet nettohoogte
Nettogewicht pallet
Pallet brutobreedte
Pallet brutolengte

Pallet brutohoogte

Pallet brutogewicht
Pallet type

Lagen per pallet

Pallet consumenteneenheid
Pallet factuureenheid
Pallet bestelbare eenheid

Pallet verzendeenheid

Leveranciersinformatie

B o~

\ pl g\gm'ﬁl“! '

J.\ JI.II'I:F X
(o _A_lﬂ >
M eafls B

i 92
S 7oy

o

hy ﬁl"‘/‘

1-4:;711555 29pes

Doos
2 stuk(s)

14008789716566

120 cm
80 cm
160 cm
104,2 kg
120 cm
80 cm
160 cm
129,2 kg
800 x 1200 mm
4 stuk(s)
X

N X X

Handleidingtalen (ISO 639-formaat) Multi
Verpakkingstalen (ISO 639-formaat) Multi

Type commerciéle eenheid
Factuureenheid

Bestelbaar item
Verzendeenheid
Consumenteenheid

Douane productcode (TARIC)

Klant enkele eenheid
v

v

X

v

95030070

Publication date: 14-AUG-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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